
DISCHI PER TAGLIO
SLICING DISCS / SCHEIBEN FÜR GEMÜSESCHNEIDER 

CODE DISC CUTTING THICKNESS SUITABLE FOR

7040100001 DF01 1 mm
cucumbers, carrots, onion rings, french fries, white cabbage, etc.

7040100002N DF2,5 2,5 mm
cucumbers, carrots, onion rings, french fries, white cabbage, etc.

7040100004 DF04 4 mm
cucumbers, carrots, onion rings, french fries, white cabbage, etc.

7040100005 DF05 5 mm
tomatoes, citrus-fruits, bananas, apple, onion, boiled potatoes, mushrooms, celery, etc.

7040100006 DF06 6 mm
tomatoes, citrus-fruits, bananas, apple, onion, boiled potatoes, mushrooms, celery, etc.

7040100008 DF08 8 mm
togheter with disc for cubing PS08, for cubes 8 mm and for thick cutting

7040100010 DF10 10 mm
togheter with disc for cubing PS10, for cubes 10 mm and for thick cutting

7040100014 DF14 14 mm
togheter with disc for cubing PS14, for cubes 14 mm and for thick cutting
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MADE IN ITALY PRODUCT

DISCS FOR VEGETABLE CUTTER 

CODICE
CODE
CODE
CODE

CÓDIGO

DISCO
DISC

SCHEIBE 
DISQUE
DISCO

SPESSORE TAGLIO
CUTTING THICKNESS

SCHNITTSTÄRKE
ÉPAISSEUR DE LA COUPE 

ESPESOR DE CORTE

ADATTO PER
SUITABLE FOR
GEEIGNET FÜR
ADAPTÉ POUR

APTO PARA

7040200004 DQ04 4 mm
julienne cutting  

7040200006 DQ06 6 mm
julienne cutting  

7040200008 DQ08 8 mm
julienne cutting  

7040200010 DQ10 10 mm
julienne cutting  

7040300001 DTV < 1mm
grated bread, parmesan cheese, nuts, etc.

7040300002 DT02 2 mm
carrots, potatoes, nuts, etc 

DISCHI PER GRATTUGIARE A FILETTI
GRATING STICK CUTTING DISCS / STREIFREIBE SCHEIBE 
DISQUES POUR RAPER EN FILS / DISCOS PARA RALLAR BASTONES

DISCHI PER GRATTUGIARE
GRATING DISCS / REIBESCHEIBEN 
DISQUES POUR RAPER / DISCOS PARA RALLAR

CURVED STICK CUTTING DISCS / SCHEIBEN FÜR STÄBCHENSCHNITT 

50,00 ευρώ

50,00 ευρώ

50,00 ευρώ

50,00 ευρώ
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45,00 ευρώ



MADE IN ITALY PRODUCT

ATTENTION  To cube please combine the same size slicing discs 

CODE
DISC CUTTING THICKNESS SUITABLE FOR

7040300003 DT03 3 mm
celery, carrots, raw vegetables, pizza cheese, nuts, chocolate, etc.  

7040300004 DT04 4 mm
celery, carrots, raw vegetables, pizza cheese, nuts, chocolate, etc.  

7040300005 DT07 7 mm
 pizza cheese, radish, etc.

7040300007 PS08 8 mm
cubes of about 8mm, to be used together with cutting disc DF  

7040300008 PS10 10 mm
cubes of about 10mm, to be used together with cutting disc DF  

7040300010 PS14 14 mm
cubes of about 14mm, to be used together with cutting disc DF  

SHREDDING DISCS / ZERHACKSCHEIBE 

CUBE CUTTING DISCS / WÜRFELSCHEIBE 

DISCS FOR VEGETABLE CUTTER 

45,00 ευρώ

45,00 ευρώ

45,00 ευρώ

65,00 ευρώ

65,00 ευρώ

65,00 ευρώ



MADE IN ITALY PRODUCT

CODE DISC CUTTING THICKNESS SUITABLE FOR

7040400006 PC06 6 mm
for french fries about 8mm thick, to be used together with the cutting disc DF  

7040400008 PC08 8 mm
for french fries about 8mm thick, to be used together with the cutting disc DF  

 

7040400010 PC10 10 mm
for french fries about 8mm thick, to be used together with the cutting disc DF  

 

STICK CUTTING DISCS / ZERHACKSCHEIBE 

MOZZARELLA SHREDDING DISCS / MOZZARELLASCHNITT SCHEIBE 

7040300006 DT09 9 mm
mozzarella sticks  

DISCS FOR VEGETABLE CUTTER 

63,00 ευρώ

63,00 ευρώ

63,00 ευρώ

46,00 ευρώ


